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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 EXFO https://www.linkedin.com/company/exfo/Canada 1,782 154 8.64% ▲ 0
2 TELUS International Central Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/telusinternationalca/Canada 1,655 106 6.40% New Entry
3 Huawei Technologies Canadahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/huawei-technologies-canada-co-ltd/Canada 1,087 58 5.34% New Entry
4 Mitel https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitel/Canada 3,390 178 5.25% ▼ -2
5 Cogeco Connexion https://www.linkedin.com/company/cogeco-connexion/Canada 1,827 84 4.60% ▲ 2
6 TELUS Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/telus-communications/Canada 1,422 55 3.87% New Entry
7 TELUS https://www.linkedin.com/company/telus/Canada 30,739 1,168 3.80% ▼ -1
8 Sierra Wireless https://www.linkedin.com/company/sierra-wireless/Canada 1,148 40 3.48% ▼ -5
9 Freedom Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/freedom-mobile/Canada 1,431 48 3.35% ▼ -5

10 Eastlink https://www.linkedin.com/company/eastlink/Canada 1,185 37 3.12% ▲ 0
11 Rogers Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/rogers-communications/Canada 27,643 820 2.97% ▼ -2
12 Bell https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell/Canada 38,169 1,050 2.75% ▲ 0
13 SaskTel https://www.linkedin.com/company/sasktel/Canada 2,383 63 2.64% ▲ 0
14 Telecon https://www.linkedin.com/company/telecon/Canada 2,763 64 2.32% ▼ -9
15 Videotron https://www.linkedin.com/company/videotron/Canada 4,532 93 2.05% ▼ -4
16 Shaw Communications https://www.linkedin.com/company/shaw-communications/Canada 6,067 109 1.80% ▼ -8
17 Fido Mobile https://www.linkedin.com/company/fido-solutions/Canada 1,121 14 1.25% New Entry
18 Bell MTS https://www.linkedin.com/company/bell-mts/Canada 2,139 9 0.42% ▼ -4
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